From: [N NN - I
To: Amex Centurian Travel -c_:-
Subject: Re: Flights in Russia! Hotel (world cup stufi?)
Date: Mon, 02 Jul 2008 17:05:38 +0000

please book the business class seat for 579250 ugh..thanks!

On Jul 2, 2018, at 1:03 PM, Centurion Support <[ GGG - -

|+ US Centurion Banner

Hello IR
The 5:15am flight only has business class available en the flight 1o Moscow now.

+ Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $792 .50
+ Ticket is refundable, changes are subject 1o diference in fare.

Your response is required 1o complete this reservation. Prices and avallability are subject lo change.
Please reply to this and provide your authorization to proceed.

Tharks,
Fathy

Fram Canturion Support on behall of your Relationship Manager Natasha

Let me have my Russian In my office give them a call! ;)
I'll take it from here

RE the flight: please issue the below earier fight on Sun July 8th Aeroflol 1223 and on to Aercflet 10. The REFUNDABLe fare at $533.70

On Jul 2, 2018, at 12:49 PM, Centurion Support <||GNGTTTEE - '

Hi

The lady al the hotel does not speak English.

| gat an interpreter on the line (where is Natasha when | need her lol)

and they do not do a 3rd parly authorzation form and the only way lo book the reservalion
is online.

Please et me know what yvou would like to do.

Thanks,

Fathy

Fram Canturicn Support on behall of your Relationship Manager Natasha

Ok Let me ask her,

Sent from my IPhona

On Jul 2, 2018, at 12:05 PM, Centurion Suppet <[5 - 1

Hello IR
That flight is showing sold out for me on the first leg.
| did find an earlier flight on July Bth

Sun 08 Jul - Aeroflot 1223
Departing: Nizhny Movgorod Striging International Alrport, Mizhniy Novgorod (GOJ) at 5.15am
Armiving: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (8V0) at 6.1 5am

Sum 8 Jul - Aeroflot 10

Departing: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (5VO) at £.25am
Arrving: Pulkovo Airport, St. Petersburg (LED) at 9.45am
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Your response is required 10 complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject 1o change.
+ Total air reservalion, including taxes and fees: $470.70

+ Ticket is non-refundable, 2300 RUB change penally applies plus differenca in fare

OR

+ Tolal air reservation, including taxes and fees: $533.70

+ Tickel is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare.

Please reply to this [l and provide your autharization to proceed.
| will check with the holel o see if they do 3rd party credit card authorization form.

Thanks,
Kathy
From Centurion Support on behall of yeur Relationship Manager Matasha

ves, please call and ask tham to send a 3rd party Cradit Card Authorzation forml. it would be 2 nighits if we can't gat her out en July 7 (1 just sant you an
Aerofiot flight 1o try..)

O Jul 2, 2018, at 11:38 AM, Centurion Suppert <||EEzGzGzGEEE - .-

Bl :oyc she sees an Aerollol flight departing on July 7 at 18:40 frorm GOJ arrive SVO 19:50 then eonnect 1o Aerellol al 21:00 from SVO and on ta LED
S1. Palersburg arrving 22:20.__do you see this flight?

On Jul 2, 2018, at 11:00 A6, Centurion Suppon <||5GNNNNEEEEEE - .-

Hello I

| do see availablity online. They are not in my system . however, | can call to confirm.
Wauld she nead 2 nighta?

Thanks,

Kathy

Fram Canturicn Support on behall of your Relationship Manager Natasha

goad point!
Can you check Hatel Art 11 (ulilsa Palitekhnicheskaya 30, Nizhny, Movgorad) [l believes they have avallability. .

On Jul 2, 2018, at 11:00 AM, Centurion Suppon <[ G - L

Hi

Of course, | will place the flights on Rold.

| can keep checking.you know as the teams lose | the fans go home.
Thanks,

Kathy

Fram Canturicn Support on behall of your Relationship Manager Natasha

HI kathy! its so crazy over there._.! Please HOLD both of thesa fights for || N T | want 1o make sure | can find her an Airbnb! appreciate it

On Jul 2, 2018, at 9:38 AM, Centurion Support <||5GNNEEEEEEEEEE - -

Hellz IR

Good Moming.
The flight an Sibaria Air is sold out.
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| have a seatl available on Ural airlines

Fri 06 Jul - Ural Airlines 6093

Departing: Domodedovo Airport, Moscow (DME]) at 8.10am

Arriving: Mizhny Novgored Stnginoe International Airport, Mizhniy Novgorod (GOJ) at 9.1 5am

+ Tolal air reservation, including laxes and fees: $641 20 business class or $259 20 economy
+ Tickel is refundable - changes are subject 1o difference in fare.

| da noet have any hotel availability at all.

Mo flights to 5L Petarsburg on July 7th aither.
First available flight is July &

Sun 08 Jul - Aeroflot 1229
Departing: Nizhny Movgorod Striging International Alrport, Mizhniy Novgorod (GOJ) at 3.05am
Armiving: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SY0) at 9.05am

Sun 08 Jul - Aeroflot 14
Departing: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (5VO) at 10.55am
Arriving: Pulkovo Airport, 5t Petersburg (LEDY) at 12.15pm

+ Total air reservation, including laxes and fees: 3904 30 business class .
+ Tickel s refundablae - changes are subject 1o difference in fare.

Your response is raquired 10 complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change.
Please reply Lo this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Thanks,
Kathy

Fram Canturicn Support on behall of your Relationship Manager Natasha

Good moming. Can we please book this one way coach tickel from Moscow 1o Nijni on Sibena Air 57 6

.

someathing similar please). We nead a holel for one Might and thern a Flight on July 7 1o St Pelersburg.

[

| Il need an hatel for ome night frem 06 th 1o 0Fth in Nijni . Then an 07t fly 1o Saint Pelersburg
Ernvayd de mon IPhone

July gth? (If this not available
iz in our profile. Thank you! [
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Preaacy Statemnt | Yisit the Censunan Card websiie b
T learn mone aboul a-mal aacurly of rapom & suspicious a-mai, pleess el us ol anecicananess camiphiahing, m

2075 Aerican Expreas, All ights resered n
Arerican Expreds uses Ind parly condiengs sarice providers wiho ane nol authonized 10 act on beball of Amancan Expreas and you sckrowledge thal Amercan Espress is in no way reapensible o Table E'HFII'EBE 122
for the actions of the serdce provider and the only remedy for any claims relating 1o sersices or products provided by the service provider is agains! the senvice provider and not against Amancan Express.

Wou are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges andior iees you authanze. YWe reseroe the nght ta note profile and preference data for servidng purposes.
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